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1 86 18:01:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER BAATARSUKH CHINZORIG

MCCHLERY MAXIMILIAN

RED

BLUE

MGL

AUS

WP 5:0

Referee CRO GUSTIN EDVARDO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

AZE

MAR

TUN

MDA

UZB

BABANLI ANAR

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

BOUHLEL SARAH

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

YUSUPOV BEKJON

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:27

30:27

RED

2 87 18:16:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER QHOBOSHEANE MOHLEREPE

OUMAROU MOHAMED

RED

BLUE

LES

CMR

WP 1:3

Referee MGL BYAMBABAYAR ATARBAYAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EST

ITA

AUS

KAZ

ARG

PETERSON JAKOV

VADILONGA LUCA

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

ALTAYEV ALISHER

SERVIDE ROBERTO

28:28

27:29

27:29

29:27

27:29

BLUE

3 88 18:31:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER DZIASHKEVICH DZMITRY

IMANKULIYEV HURSAND

RED

BLUE

BLR

TKM

WP 3:4(BR1:1)

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARAH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

AUS

CRO

THA

AZE

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

GUSTIN EDVARDO

NAKLAM KARN

BABANLI ANAR

27:28

26:29

28:27

28:27

27:28

BLUE

4 89 18:46:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER MBAYA MULUMBA

DZHUROV KRASIMIR ATANASOV

RED

BLUE

COD

BUL

WP 4:3(BR1:1)

Referee IRL MCMAHON PAUL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TKM

EST

KAZ

ARG

AUS

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

PETERSON JAKOV

ALTAYEV ALISHER

SERVIDE ROBERTO

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:28

27:30

RED

5 90 19:01:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER CHRISTODOULOU ALEXANDROS

KERALAH MESFIN BIRU

RED

BLUE

CYP

ETH

WP 0:5

Referee THA NAKLAM KARN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

TUN

KAZ

MGL

AZE

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

BOUHLEL SARAH

ALTAYEV ALISHER

BYAMBABAYAR ..ATARBAY ..

BABANLI ANAR

27:30

26:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

BLUE

6 91 19:16:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER MORALES IRETA CESAR ..DONOVA..

ALVAREZ ESTRADA LAZARO ..JOR ..

RED

BLUE

MEX

CUB

WP 0:5

Referee SRB UGRENOVIC JOVANA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

ITA

UZB

AUS

TKM

CRO

VADILONGA LUCA

YUSUPOV BEKJON

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

GUSTIN EDVARDO

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

BLUE
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7 92 19:31:00 ELITE MEN 60-63.5KG LIGHT WELTER PHILLIP DONNEL

DOSREIS YURI

RED

BLUE

TTO

BRA

WP 0:5

Referee EST PETERSON JAKOV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

THA

KAZ

AZE

TUN

MAR

NAKLAM KARN

ALTAYEV ALISHER

BABANLI ANAR

BOUHLEL SARAH

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

27:30

27:30

25:30

25:30

24:30

BLUE

8 93 19:46:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE MEINL MARCEL

DELOSSANTOS DELGADO ..VIRGILI....

RED

BLUE

AUT

DOM

WP 3:4(BR0:2)

Referee AUS SULEJMANI MAKSIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

SRB

UZB

MGL

ARG

TUN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

YUSUPOV BEKJON

BYAMBABAYAR ..ATARBAY ..

SERVIDE ROBERTO

BOUHLEL SARAH

28:29

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

BLUE

9 94 20:01:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE MOHAMED MDAHOMA

SALIMOV NEKRUZ

RED

BLUE

COM

TJK

KO R1 0:00

Referee ITA VADILONGA LUCA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EST

MDA

CRO

TUN

AFG

PETERSON JAKOV

NELEPENCO SERGHEI

GUSTIN EDVARDO

BOUHLEL SARAH

SULTANI TAMIM

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

BLUE

10 95 20:16:00 ELITE MEN 71-75KG MIDDLE KIM SOOCHAN

ALMHARAT MOHAMMAD AHMAD ..I ..

RED

BLUE

KOR

JOR

WP 1:4

Referee MAR ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UZB

SRB

ARG

AUS

TKM

YUSUPOV BEKJON

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

SERVIDE ROBERTO

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

MERETNYYAZOV ..ISHANG ..

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

29:28

BLUE

11 96 20:31:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY ALLAHVERDIYEV MURAD

NEGMATULLOEV SHABBOS

RED

BLUE

AZE

TJK

WP 4:1

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARAH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

MAR

THA

AFG

EST

IRL

ABDELLATIF MAKFOUNI

NAKLAM KARN

SULTANI TAMIM

PETERSON JAKOV

MCMAHON PAUL

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

12 97 20:46:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY ARAMOTO ISSEI

AYKUTSUN KAAN

RED

BLUE

JPN

TUR

WP 0:5

Referee AZE BABANLI ANAR Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRO

ARG

KAZ

AUS

MGL

GUSTIN EDVARDO

SERVIDE ROBERTO

ALTAYEV ALISHER

SULEJMANI MAKSIM

BYAMBABAYAR ..ATARBAY ..

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

BLUE
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13 98 21:01:00 ELITE MEN 75-80KG LIGHT HEAVY YULDOSHEV JASURBEK

NEMOUCHI YOUNES

RED

BLUE

UZB

ALG

WP 5:0

Referee MDA NELEPENCO SERGHEI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EST

THA

SRB

MGL

TUN

PETERSON JAKOV

NAKLAM KARN

UGRENOVIC JOVANA

BYAMBABAYAR ..ATARBAY ..

BOUHLEL SARAH

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED
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